   www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.3 08/2022
MPM283  Pressure Sensor
Features
•	 Pressure range: 0bar ~ 2.0bar…1000bar
•	 Gauge, Absolute and Sealed gauge
•	 Isolated construction, enable to test
measure various fluid media
•	 Φ12.6mm compact size OEM pressure

04 MPM283  Pressure Sensor
 www.microsensorcorp.com  V3.3 08/2022
Order Guide
Notes
1.	 The defaul t  uni t  of  a l l  the products is kPa
(1kPa=0.01bar).
2.	 Please pay attention to protect the diaphragm to
prevent sensor from damaging.
3.	 Please do not pull or drag the Kovar pin or flexible
leading wires.
4.	 The FKM O-ring of sensing element could bear
the temperature with range of -20 ℃ ~250 ℃ . If
the working temperature of sensing element is
lower than-20℃ or the element is applied in critical
environment, please contact us.
MPM283 Pressure Sensor
Code Assembling type
Ⅰ with cap Φ16.8 mm (range:0bar ~ 2.0bar…1000bar)
Ⅱ Φ12.6×10.5 mm (range:0bar ~ 2.0bar…1000bar)
Ⅵ M14×1.5-6g (range:0bar ~ 100bar…1000bar)
Range code Pressure range Pressure type
07 0bar ~ 2bar G, A
08 0bar ~ 3.5bar G, A
09 0bar ~ 7bar G, A
10 0bar ~ 10bar G, A
12 0bar ~ 20bar G, A
13 0bar ~ 35bar G, S, A
14 0bar ~ 70bar S, A
15 0bar ~ 100bar S, A
17 0bar ~ 200bar S, A
18 0bar ~ 350bar S, A
19 0bar ~ 700bar S, A
20 0bar ~ 1000bar S, A
Code Pressure type
G Gauge
A Absolute
S Sealed gauge
Code Temperature compensated type
L With compensated circuit board
M Outer compensated resistor (providing resistor
value)
Code Electrical connection
1 Kovar pin
2* 100mm silicon rubber flexible wires
  MPM283                Ⅱ                       17                    S                                L                2          the whole spec